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Item #Handles

[ & 3
Item # Item Name Size Type g:g(sazzr
6 1/2 in Luggage Handle without ends Rubber Luggage Handle without ends 61/2in Rubber Handle 150
6 ¥2 in Rubber Luggage Handle with ends Rubber Luggage Handle with ends 61/2in Rubber Handle 150
Black Plastic Handle with Nickel Hardware Plastic Handle with Nickel Hardware See Spec Drawing Plastic Handle 100
Black Plastic Handle with Nickel Hardware Plastic Handle with Nickel Hardware See Spec Drawing Plastic Handle 100
Black Plastic Handle with Nickel Hardware Plastic Handle with Nickel Hardware See Spec Drawing Plastic Handle 100
Black Plastic Handle with Nickel Hardware Plastic Handle with Nickel Hardware See Spec Drawing Plastic Handle 100
Black Plastic Handle with Black Hardware Plastic Handle with Black Hardware See Spec Drawing Plastic Handle 100
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CHESTHANDLEBLK
HANDLE311-1004N
HANDLE314N
HANDLE-DA101
HANDLE-YSH338

#61874 Black Chest Handle

Plastic Handle with Nickel Hardware

Strap Handle with Nickel Hardware

Molded Handle with 4 Inch of webbing on Each End
Spring Loaded Handle with Rubber Grip, Zinc Finish

See Spec Drawing
See Spec Drawing
91/2in
35/8in

See Spec Drawing

Black Chest
Plastic Handle
Strap

Molded

Spring Loaded

100
100
150
1,000
100



