

Granat Industries, Inc.

875 Nicholas, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

Phone:800-808-1856 • Fax: 847-690-9397

Email: info@granatindustries.com



Item #Handles

Item #	Item Name	Size	Туре	Units Per Package
6 1/2 in Luggage Handle without ends	Rubber Luggage Handle without ends	6 1/2 in	Rubber Handle	150
6 ½ in Rubber Luggage Handle with ends	Rubber Luggage Handle with ends	6 1/2 in	Rubber Handle	150
Black Plastic Handle with Nickel Hardware	Plastic Handle with Nickel Hardware	See Spec Drawing	Plastic Handle	100
Black Plastic Handle with Nickel Hardware	Plastic Handle with Nickel Hardware	See Spec Drawing	Plastic Handle	100
Black Plastic Handle with Nickel Hardware	Plastic Handle with Nickel Hardware	See Spec Drawing	Plastic Handle	100
Black Plastic Handle with Nickel Hardware	Plastic Handle with Nickel Hardware	See Spec Drawing	Plastic Handle	100
Black Plastic Handle with Black Hardware	Plastic Handle with Black Hardware	See Spec Drawing	Plastic Handle	100

CHESTHANDLEBLK	#61874 Black Chest Handle	See Spec Drawing	Black Chest	100
HANDLE311-1004N	Plastic Handle with Nickel Hardware	See Spec Drawing	Plastic Handle	100
HANDLE314N	Strap Handle with Nickel Hardware	9 1/2 in	Strap	150
HANDLE-DA101	Molded Handle with 4 Inch of webbing on Each End	3 5/8 in	Molded	1,000
HANDLE-YSH338	Spring Loaded Handle with Rubber Grip, Zinc Finish	See Spec Drawing	Spring Loaded	100